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Mr Nachman Shai — Israeli Representative: nshai@knesset.qov.il

Mr Ronen Hoffman — Israeli Representative: rhoffman@knesset.qov.il
Mrs Rina Frenkel — Israeli Representative: rfrenkel@knesset.gov.il

Mr Meir Shitrit — Israeli Representative: mshitrit@knesset.qgov.il

Mr. James Clappison — Chairman, Committee on Legal Affairs and Human Rights:
james.clappison.mp@parliament.uk

Mr. Mark Neville — Head of the Private Office of the President: mark.neville@coe.int

Mr. Andrew Drzemczewski — Head of the Secretariat of the Committee on Legal Affairs and Human

Rights: andrew.drzemczewski@coe.int

Christopher Chope — Committee on Legal Affairs and Human Rights:
christopher.chope.mp@parliament.uk

Mr Valeriu Ghiletchi — President of the Committee on Social Affairs, Health and Sustainable
development: valeriuga@yahoo.com

Mrs Gisela Wurm — President of the Committee on Equality and Non-Discrimination:
gisela.wurm@spoe.at

Mr. Wojciech Sawicki — Secretary General of the PACE: markus.adelsbach@coe.int

Mr Pedro Agramunt — President of the EPP group: pedro.agramunt@senado.es
Mr Andreas Gross — President of the Socialists group: andreas.qross@parl.ch
Mr Alexei Pushkov — President of the EDG group: cinternat@duma.gov.ru

Mr Jordi Xucla — President of the ALDE group: jordi.xucla@congreso.es

Mr Tiny Cox — President of the UEL group: tkox@sp.nl
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